VI. I\=YU X N/PARTS LIST/ ZE4—1%R




REF.NC NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION m H& Qiy
1 #01  400-60703 TO41S ASSY T0418 Vo= 1
2 400-75885 T0418 ASSY T0418 vz 1
a 400-6070H KNIFE PLATE ASM AAFAITGZ (1)
4 WP-0450000-SD WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 EZFHx 4. 5 X8X0. 6 (10
5 MAT-03508000 SPRING ROARA T ICR (1)
8 85-4080320-TP SCREW 1/8-44 L=3.4 IRy 1,/8-44 L =3 4 (2)
7 400-60696 MOVING KNIFE BRAGKET FOXZ ~UWrd o (N
8 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK a3y (0.013)
] MAT-03511000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK FOXZUwo (1)
10 MAT-03512000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK BRACKET BOoAZAV 0 RS54 (1)
11 MAT-03510600 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE ARXL FoOv (1)
12 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE AAL ROy (1)
13 RE-0400000-K0 E-RING 4 EHZRATD 4 (1)
14 MAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE Rz (1)
15 MAT-03516000 OiL TUBE HOLDER FadaATEX (1)
186 §58-7090520-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L=4.5 TESRY 9-,64-40 L =4. 5 (1)
17 WP-0371016-SD WASHER 3.7X8X1 ESHPHE 3. 7 XBX1 (1)
18 MAT-035140A0 OIL TUBE ASM. AZXAD FaA9T = (1)
19 MAT-04104000 OIL TUBE HOLDER Fa1oAFa—TAUYT (1
20 MAT-035150A0 QIL TUBE ASM. FoAZUwa ¥ FaoJ 2= (1)
21 55-1060610-5P SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 Yo% 3.32-56 L=5.5 ()
22 CQ:-2020000-00 OIL WICK v (0.021)
23 MAT-03507000 KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT Rea XA L34 (1)
24 400-60692 AIR LEAK STOPPER TPEL A (1)
25 __ . BP-4000000-00 VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 =) AT (0.09)
26 400-78823 FIXED KNIFE T4 AL (1)
27 $8-8080610-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 FARY 1,/,8—44 L =5 5 (1)
28 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 OwWAh2FvYhk 11.64-40Q (1)
20 85-7121410-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 RISy 316—-28 L=14 (L
30 400-78825 KNIFE PLATE COMPL. ARG Ao (1)
31 $5-8080310-TP SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.8 FAFY 1./8—-44 L=2. 8 (1)
32 RE-0300000-K0 E-RING 3 EAHZNMAD 3 (1)
33 S$5-7110840-5P SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 wibeZ2d 11/64-40 L =7. (1)
34 $8-7080520-SP SCHREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 JILlES33Y 1.-8-44 L =4. 9 (1)
35 __ 55-6081210-5P SCREW 1/8-44 L=12 EoRY 18-44 L=12 (1)
a6 WP-0371016-SD WASHER 3.7X8X1 EoHHR 3. 7X8X1 (1)
a7 MAT-04102000 KNIFE PLATE AAGA NI A5 (1)
38 $5-7120910-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 NSy 3168—-28 L =9 (1)
39 $5-8090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 oY 89./64-40 L =5 (1)
40 55-7060310-SP SCHEW 3/32-56 L=3 ~lbvZSry 3/32-58 L =3 (1)
41 #01  400-62490 KNIFE PLATE COVER ARAE A I— (1)
42 400-45961 VINYL PIPE IR T (1
43 400-75884 KNIFE PLATE COVER AR AN~ (1)
NOTE( #358) #01...FOR MOR-3800.M0-6900R MOR -3900, MO -6S00RH




